That SELLER agrees to sell and convey, and BUYER agrees to buy certain real estate situated in
City/Town of Usbon .located at 41 Hodge Hill Rd Tax Map U7 Lot 24, Parcel 113
NH, 03585

Qia 1/25

;2Jj2 m iDT
dodoiop verified

County NH-Grafton Book24S5 .Page 277 Date 03/29/2000 ("PROPERTY').
3. The SELLING PRICE is twenty-eight thousand .Dollars $28,000.00
A DEPOSIT in the form of Check, ACH or Cash is to be held in an escrow account by

Badger peabody Smith Realty ("ESCROW AGENT"). BUYER Clhas delivered, or 0wi!i deliver to the ESCROW
AGENT'S FIRM within 5 days of the EFFECTIVE DATE, a deposit of earnest money in the amount of